
 

 

   

 

During the period between 25 March and 28 March 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 28 March 2024 

amounts to 1,766,821 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
25/03/2024 13,048 40.5790 529,474.79  

26/03/2024 14,979 40.3620 604,582.40  

27/03/2024 14,331 40.5152 580,623.33  

28/03/2024 14,352 40.9002 586,999.67  

29/03/2024     

 

Details per transaction 

25 MARCH 2024 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

25/03/2024 09:19:38 365 39.85 365 39.8500 

25/03/2024 09:39:39 1,610 40.05 1,975 40.0130 

25/03/2024 10:45:20 407 40.15 2,382 40.0364 

25/03/2024 10:45:20 90 40.15 2,472 40.0406 

25/03/2024 11:13:23 695 40.60 3,167 40.1633 

25/03/2024 11:13:23 1,417 40.60 4,584 40.2983 

25/03/2024 12:12:43 239 40.60 4,823 40.3133 

25/03/2024 12:39:39 336 40.55 5,159 40.3287 

25/03/2024 12:39:39 4 40.55 5,163 40.3289 

25/03/2024 12:39:39 1,149 40.55 6,312 40.3691 

25/03/2024 12:39:41 270 40.55 6,582 40.3765 

25/03/2024 14:23:24 1,816 40.50 8,398 40.4032 

25/03/2024 15:28:51 165 40.90 8,563 40.4128 

25/03/2024 15:37:45 19 40.85 8,582 40.4138 

25/03/2024 15:37:45 1,282 40.85 9,864 40.4705 

25/03/2024 15:37:45 4 40.85 9,868 40.4706 

25/03/2024 15:37:45 70 40.85 9,938 40.4733 

25/03/2024 15:37:45 1,055 40.85 10,993 40.5094 

25/03/2024 16:35:00 184 40.90 11,177 40.5159 

25/03/2024 16:35:00 234 40.90 11,411 40.5238 

25/03/2024 16:46:15 683 41.00 12,094 40.5506 

25/03/2024 16:46:15 6 41.00 12,100 40.5509 



 

 

25/03/2024 16:46:15 389 41.00 12,489 40.5649 

25/03/2024 16:46:15 112 41.00 12,601 40.5687 

25/03/2024 17:05:47 88 40.80 12,689 40.5703 

25/03/2024 17:05:47 52 40.80 12,741 40.5713 

25/03/2024 17:29:50 184 40.90 12,925 40.5759 

25/03/2024 17:29:50 123 40.90 13,048 40.5790 

     

26 MARCH 2024 

     

26/03/2024 09:22:07 620 40.55 620 40.5500 

26/03/2024 09:22:11 16 40.55 636 40.5500 

26/03/2024 09:36:18 1,498 40.35 2,134 40.4096 

26/03/2024 10:40:26 624 40.85 2,758 40.5092 

26/03/2024 10:40:29 1,598 40.70 4,356 40.5792 

26/03/2024 12:00:40 1,529 40.65 5,885 40.5976 

26/03/2024 13:19:43 1,451 40.35 7,336 40.5486 

26/03/2024 14:44:06 101 39.95 7,437 40.5405 

26/03/2024 14:50:19 1,300 39.95 8,737 40.4526 

26/03/2024 14:50:19 26 39.95 8,763 40.4512 

26/03/2024 14:50:19 221 39.95 8,984 40.4388 

26/03/2024 15:33:02 200 39.95 9,184 40.4282 

26/03/2024 15:33:02 408 39.95 9,592 40.4078 

26/03/2024 15:33:02 265 39.95 9,857 40.3955 

26/03/2024 15:55:30 25 40.00 9,882 40.3945 

26/03/2024 15:55:30 64 40.00 9,946 40.3920 

26/03/2024 15:55:30 42 40.00 9,988 40.3903 

26/03/2024 15:55:30 17 40.00 10,005 40.3897 

26/03/2024 16:12:31 134 40.25 10,139 40.3878 

26/03/2024 16:12:31 578 40.25 10,717 40.3804 

26/03/2024 16:12:31 553 40.25 11,270 40.3740 

26/03/2024 16:40:09 572 40.35 11,842 40.3728 

26/03/2024 16:40:09 477 40.35 12,319 40.3720 

26/03/2024 16:40:09 156 40.35 12,475 40.3717 

26/03/2024 17:07:44 837 40.35 13,312 40.3703 

26/03/2024 17:07:44 647 40.35 13,959 40.3694 

26/03/2024 17:07:44 144 40.35 14,103 40.3692 

26/03/2024 17:15:03 359 40.20 14,462 40.3650 

26/03/2024 17:15:03 118 40.20 14,580 40.3636 

26/03/2024 17:19:27 111 40.30 14,691 40.3632 

26/03/2024 17:19:27 249 40.30 14,940 40.3621 

26/03/2024 17:19:27 39 40.30 14,979 40.3620 

     

27 MARCH 2024 

     

27/03/2024 09:39:28 23 40.80 23 40.8000 

27/03/2024 09:39:28 14 40.80 37 40.8000 

27/03/2024 09:43:35 1,768 40.75 1,805 40.7510 

27/03/2024 09:43:35 309 40.75 2,114 40.7509 

27/03/2024 10:38:38 564 40.15 2,678 40.6243 

27/03/2024 12:15:59 11 40.50 2,689 40.6238 

27/03/2024 12:15:59 578 40.50 3,267 40.6019 

27/03/2024 12:15:59 100 40.50 3,367 40.5989 

27/03/2024 12:15:59 22 40.50 3,389 40.5982 

27/03/2024 12:16:00 289 40.50 3,678 40.5905 

27/03/2024 12:16:00 388 40.50 4,066 40.5819 



 

 

27/03/2024 12:16:01 72 40.50 4,138 40.5805 

27/03/2024 12:16:01 154 40.50 4,292 40.5776 

27/03/2024 12:16:01 11 40.50 4,303 40.5774 

27/03/2024 12:16:01 6 40.50 4,309 40.5773 

27/03/2024 12:32:03 17 40.70 4,326 40.5778 

27/03/2024 12:32:03 78 40.70 4,404 40.5799 

27/03/2024 12:44:07 571 40.75 4,975 40.5994 

27/03/2024 12:44:07 82 40.75 5,057 40.6019 

27/03/2024 12:44:07 184 40.75 5,241 40.6071 

27/03/2024 12:59:17 341 40.60 5,582 40.6066 

27/03/2024 12:59:17 694 40.60 6,276 40.6059 

27/03/2024 12:59:17 537 40.60 6,813 40.6054 

27/03/2024 14:37:00 398 40.15 7,211 40.5803 

27/03/2024 14:37:00 688 40.15 7,899 40.5428 

27/03/2024 14:37:00 168 40.15 8,067 40.5346 

27/03/2024 14:37:00 83 40.15 8,150 40.5307 

27/03/2024 14:37:00 84 40.15 8,234 40.5268 

27/03/2024 14:37:00 28 40.15 8,262 40.5256 

27/03/2024 14:37:00 48 40.15 8,310 40.5234 

27/03/2024 15:40:19 2,056 40.40 10,366 40.4989 

27/03/2024 16:34:54 446 40.65 10,812 40.5052 

27/03/2024 16:34:54 397 40.65 11,209 40.5103 

27/03/2024 16:34:54 79 40.65 11,288 40.5113 

27/03/2024 16:34:54 120 40.65 11,408 40.5127 

27/03/2024 16:50:51 472 40.50 11,880 40.5122 

27/03/2024 16:50:54 523 40.50 12,403 40.5117 

27/03/2024 16:50:54 469 40.50 12,872 40.5113 

27/03/2024 17:08:20 576 40.55 13,448 40.5129 

27/03/2024 17:08:20 327 40.55 13,775 40.5138 

27/03/2024 17:16:40 556 40.55 14,331 40.5152 

     

28 MARCH 2024 

     

28/03/2024 09:09:19 49 40.80 49 40.8000 

28/03/2024 09:09:19 5 40.80 54 40.8000 

28/03/2024 09:12:10 2,585 40.60 2,639 40.6041 

28/03/2024 09:43:44 282 40.90 2,921 40.6327 

28/03/2024 09:58:20 1,850 40.95 4,771 40.7557 

28/03/2024 09:58:20 1,730 40.95 6,501 40.8074 

28/03/2024 10:04:03 1,426 40.75 7,927 40.7971 

28/03/2024 10:34:41 1,860 41.00 9,787 40.8356 

28/03/2024 10:53:30 8 40.85 9,795 40.8357 

28/03/2024 10:57:12 538 41.00 10,333 40.8442 

28/03/2024 10:57:12 389 41.00 10,722 40.8499 

28/03/2024 11:19:53 9 41.00 10,731 40.8500 

28/03/2024 11:19:53 74 41.00 10,805 40.8510 

28/03/2024 11:19:53 74 41.00 10,879 40.8520 

28/03/2024 11:52:04 20 41.00 10,899 40.8523 

28/03/2024 12:24:56 4 41.10 10,903 40.8524 

28/03/2024 12:24:56 442 41.10 11,345 40.8620 

28/03/2024 12:24:56 26 41.10 11,371 40.8626 

28/03/2024 12:24:56 261 41.10 11,632 40.8679 

28/03/2024 12:24:56 261 41.10 11,893 40.8730 

28/03/2024 12:24:56 713 41.10 12,606 40.8858 

28/03/2024 12:24:56 66 41.10 12,672 40.8870 



 

 

28/03/2024 12:24:56 143 41.00 12,815 40.8882 

28/03/2024 12:33:57 1,537 41.00 14,352 40.9002 

 


